
Time Event Location

JANUARY 

Sun, Jan 9 10:00 AM GMHTA (Greater MN Hunt Test Association) Annual Meeting

Central MN Retriever Club                                                                

2232 Golden Spike Road

Sauk Rapids, MN 56379

Mon, Jan 17 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

FEBRUARY

Mon, Feb 21 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449 

MARCH

Mon, Mar, 21 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

APRIL

Fri, Apr 1 Membership Fees are Due                                             

Sat, Apr 2

Blackhawk Retriever Club                                         AKC 1-Day 

Basic Judges/Handlers Seminar Mondovi, Wisc

Mon, Apr 18 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

Wed, Apr 20 Club Training Kelley Farms

Sat, Apr 23-24  NFHRA AKC 2-Day Advanced Judges Seminar

Sat- Classroom at Jimmy's Food & Drink                                                                                         

1132 County Rd E East, Vadnais Hgts, MN 55110                        

651-482-1233                                                                                    

Sun-Field Work at Kelley Farms                                                                  

11425 155th St N, Marine on St Croix, MN 55047

Mon , Apr 25 Club Training

Kelley Farms                                                                                                                          

11425 155th St N                                                                    Marine 

on St Croix, MN 

Wed, Apr 27 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

MAY

Mon, May 2 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

NFHRA 2022 CALENDAR



Wed, May 4 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, May 9 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, May 11 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, May 16 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

Wed, May 18 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, May 23 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, May 25 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sun, May 22-29 MARC - Master Amateur Retriever Invitational Sedalia, Missouri

Mon, May 30 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, May 31 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mid-May Potential Club Seminar -To Be Announced Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

JUNE

Wed, June 1 Club Training Kelly Farms

Thurs, June 2 FLYER NIGHT Eligibility: members working the test

Fri, June 3 8:00 AM Club AKC Hunting Test  - O/H Qualifying Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sat, June 4 Club AKC Hunting Test - Master (limit 66), Junior Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sun, June 5 Club AKC Hunting Test -Junior, Senior Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, June 6 NO Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, June 8 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, June 13 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, June 15 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, June 20 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

Wed, June 22 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, June 27 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, June 29 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

JUNE

Sat, July 2 8:00 AM Club AKC Field Trial - Qualifying Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sun, July 3 Club AKC Field Trial - Derby Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, July 4 NO Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN



Wed, July 6 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, July 11 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, July 13 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, July 18 Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

Wed, July 20 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, July 25 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed July 27 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

AUGUST

Mon, Aug 1 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, Aug 3 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Mon, Aug 8 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, Aug 10 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Fri, Aug 12-14 NFHRA Game Fair Booth Armstrong Ranch Kennels in Anoka, MN

Mon, Aug 15 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

Wed, Aug 17 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Fri,  Aug 19-21 NFHRA Game Fair Booth Armstrong Ranch Kennels in Anoka, MN

Mon, Aug 22 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Wed, Aug 24 Club Training Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Fri, Aug 26 FLYER NIGHT Eligibility: members working the test

Sat, Aug 27 8:00 AM Club AKC Hunting Test - Master (limit 66), Junior Kelley Farms

Sun, Aug 28 AKC Club AKC Hunting Test -Junior, Senior Kelley Farms

Mon, Aug 29 NO Club Training Kelley Farms

Wed, Aug 31 Last Scheduled Training Day Future training dates time & weather permitting

SEPTEMBER

Thurs, Sept 15-25

MNRC- Master National                                            Hosted by 

Columbia Basin Retriever Group Tri Cities areas of Washington

Sat, Sept 17 GMHTA Retriever Championship Master. Senior, Junior

Mon, Sept 19 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449



OCTOBER

Mon, Oct 19 6:30 PM

Member Meeting                                                             Club 

Election Nomination Committee selected

Green Mill Restaurant off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

NOVEMBER

Mon, Nov 21 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

DECEMBER

Mon, Dec 19 6:30 PM Member Meeting

Green Mill Restaurant (off 35W & Lexington Ave NE)                                                             

4355 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE                                                             

Blaine, MN  55449

Sun, Jan 8 10:00 AM GMHTA (Greater MN Hunt Test Association) Annual Meeting

Central MN Retriever Club                                                                

2232 Golden Spike Road

Sauk Rapids, MN 56379

Fri, June 2 Club AKC Hunting Test  - O/H Qualifying Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sat, June 3 Club AKC Hunting Test - Master (limit 66), Junior Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sun, June 4 Club AKC Hunting Test -Junior, Senior Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sat, July 1 Club AKC Field Trial - Qualifying Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sun July 2 Club AKC Field Trial - Derby Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sat, Aug 26 Club AKC Hunting Test - Master (limit 66), Junior Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

Sun, Aug 27 Club AKC Hunting Test -Junior, Senior Kelley Farms, Marine on St. Croix, MN

2023


